Fully Framed TA-50 Locker
Fully Framed TA-50 Locker
M K # # # * * N D C *
#Width # Depth # Height
36
42
48
D Double
C = Ultra
Cremone
Recessed
Handle
MK362478EEDCD
MK422478SSDCL
Part Number Examples:
(M) TA50 KD 36" wide x 24" deep x 78" high Expanded LH Side Expanded RH Side
Double Door Ultra Cremone Recessed Handle Diamond Door
(M) TA50 KD 42" wide x 24" deep x 78" high Solid LH Side Solid RH Side Double Door
Ultra Cremone Recessed Handle Louvers Door
* RH Side Vent * Channel Base
S = Solid S = Solid
N = No channel
base
Patriot TA50 KD Locker Part Number Identification Matrix
* Door Vent
E = Expanded E = Expanded
M = TA50
Military
K = KD 24
L = Louvers
78
D = Diamond
S = Solid
* Door Type * Handle TypeProduct Type * LH Side Vent
M W # # # * * N D C *
# Width # Depth # Height
36
42
48
M = TA50
Military
W = Welded 24
L = Louvers
78
D = Diamond
S = Solid
* Channel Base * Door Vent
E = Expanded E = Expanded 4 = 4 inch high
* Door Type * Handle Type
Patriot TA50 Welded Locker Part Number Identification Matrix
MW422478EEDCD
MW482478SSDCL
Part Number Examples:
(M) TA50 Welded 42" wide x 24" deep x 78" high Expanded LH Side Expanded RH Side
Double Door Ultra Cremone Recessed Handle Diamond Door
(M) TA50 Welded 48" wide x 24" deep x 78" high Solid LH Side Solid RH Side Double
Door Ultra Cremone Recessed Handle Louvers Door
S = Solid S = Solid
D Double
C = Ultra
Cremone
Recessed
Handle
6 = 6 inch high
N = No channel
base
Product Type * LH Side Vent * RH Side Vent
Knocked Down and Welded